Revised Fee Schedule — Effective 7/1/22
(Changes in RED)

Splash Park Multi-Purpose Room

- $60 for 2 hours (Minimum)

- $30 for each additional hour.

Picnic Shelters — Rotary Park, Children’s Park, *McGalliard Falls Park, Splash Park

- $40 for 2 hours (Minimum)
- $20 for each additional hour

*McGealliard Falls Park (If renting both sides, second shelter V2 price)

Party Room - In Bowling Center

- $30/ 2 hrs.
Pool Parties

- $20 per table 1 % hr.

Private Pool Parties

Sunday afternoons when the bubble is up (3 hrs.) All tables available.
- Up to 50 people $225, over 50 people $250

Daily Pool use fees

- AGES — QOver 18 - $5.00, 5 -18 & Seniors 55+ - $4.00, under 5 - $3.00

Daily Fitness Center fees
- $5.00

Swim Lesson fees (Effective 6/1/2022)

- %48 for 8 classes (non-members) $24 for 8 classes (members)

Day Cares (Effective 6/1/2022)
- $3.00 per child




